
Namn Förening Poäng Kvot

1 Hans Brandin och Sven Vejdegren SPIK 10 50

2 Claes Åkerlund Thomas Wrang Linköping PIF 10 36

3 Magnus Johansson/Anders Östensson Malmö Postens KK 10 30

4 Hans Birgersson och Ralf Johansson Göteborg PIF 10 29

5 Anders Jansson, Rolf Karlsson Västerås PIF 10 24

6 Royne Eriksson och Lars Hesse Göteborg PIF 8 35

7 Katarina Hansson och Mats Blomstrand Eslöv PIF/Malmö PKK 8 31

8 Mats Håkansson och Elmer Eriksson Eslöv PIF 8 25

9 Linda Edholm och Göran Moritz SPIK 8 22

10 Anders Selin och Rasmus Åhlfeldt Hamberg SPIK 8 20

11 Maggan Sasse och Pamela Lindgren Göteborg PIF 8 17

12 Karl Henry Hilmersson och Bengt Dalgren Göteborg PIF 8 13

13 Lotta Kreuger Pär Lundin Linköping PIF/Motala PIF 6 17

14 Bengt Hellgren och Anna Hellgren Berg Göteborg PIF 6 12

15 Lennart Bondfält, Johnny Andersson Karlstad PIF 6 11

16 Kjell F Johansson/Ann-Marie Tofft Malmö Postens KK 6 11

17 Tommy Månsson, Eslöv och Paul Gran, Malmö Eslöv PIF 6 10

18 Håkan Sterner, Bo Jättner Södertälje PIF 6 9

19 Magnus Andersson och Peter Carlsson SPIK 6 7

20 Per Svensson/Anders Hansson Malmö Postens KK 6 0

21 Jan Viberg och Anders Tellegård Göteborg PIF 6 -2

22 Anders Magnusson/Lars-Erik Hellström Enköping PIK 6 -5

23 Lars-Ove Gustafsson och Susan Berggren Göteborg PIF 6 -7

24 Jan Eriksson och Georg Wängberg SPIK 6 -8

25 Annika Aronsson och Marie Berg Eslöv PIF 4 5

26 Christian Brandberg och Johan Eriksson Göteborg PIF 4 5

27 Lars-Olof Nilsson och Anders Lindholm Eslöv PIF/Malmö PKK 4 1

28 Hans Bäckman Göran Jansson Västerås PIF 4 1

29 Christer Hedström och Torbjörn Hedström SPIK 4 -2

30 Per Johansson Roger Sjöholm Motala PIF 4 -4

31 Helene Sädås och Sören Holm Göteborg PIF 4 -5

32 Tommy Ström Sven-Olof Skoglund Söderhamn PIK 4 -5

33 Ove Pettersson, Jan-Eric Thorsell Karlstad PIF 4 -12

34 Ewa Viklund & Marie Nilsson Umepostens IF 4 -12

35 Katarina Sjöberg Stig Bergström Linköping PIF/Lulepostens IF 4 -14

36 Marie Bergelin och Rolf Hagman SPIK 4 -14

37 Barbro Karlsson och Bittan Sjökvist Eslöv PIF 4 -15

38 Gunilla Johansson och Carina Adesol SPIK 4 -18

39 Johan Mårtensson och Håkan Zimmander Eslöv PIF 4 -19

40 Ayman Mahamed och Marcus Ryberg SPIK 2 -11

41 Per Högström/Lennart Edström Enköping PIK 2 -12

42 Ossian Holmqvist Bjursmark och Johan BenettssonSPIK 2 -14

43 Poul Hommel och Christer Andersson Eslöv PIF 2 -15

44 Simon Carlsson Karimi och Matilda Hestreus SPIK 2 -16
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45 Christian Bergkvist/Lars Ekdahl Malmö Postens KK 2 -19

46 Per Jansson och Jenny Lingehag SPIK 2 -20

47 EvaLena Hesselbrand/Kerstin Hesselbrand Enköping PIK 2 -22

48 Ylva Hultman och Karin Hogedal Göteborg PIF 2 -24

49 Irene Paby Olle Nyman Söderhamn PIK 2 -32

50 Anna Lundahl och Auli Mönttinen Göteborg PIF 2 -34

51 Kent Svensson Olle Laurell Södertälje PIF/SPIK 0 -30



A-slutspelet
Namn Förening

1 Anders Selin och Rasmus Åhlfeldt Hamberg SPIK

2 Hans Birgersson och Ralf Johansson Göteborg PIF
3 Hans Brandin och Sven Vejdegren SPIK
3 Royne Eriksson och Lars Hesse Göteborg PIF
5 Mats Håkansson och Elmer Eriksson Eslöv PIF
5 Anders Jansson, Rolf Karlsson Västerås PIF

5 Magnus Johansson/Anders Östensson Malmö Postens KK
5 Claes Åkerlund Thomas Wrang Linköping

9 Bengt Hellgren och Anna Hellgren Berg Göteborg PIF
9 Maggan Sasse och Pamela Lindgren Göteborg PIF
9 Katarina Hansson och Mats Blomstrand Eslöv PIF/Malmö PKK
9 Lennart Bondfält, Johnny Andersson Karlstad PIF

9 Kjell F Johansson/Ann-Marie Tofft Malmö Postens KK
9 Linda Edholm och Göran Moritz SPIK
9 Karl Henry Hilmersson och Bengt Dalgren Göteborg PIF

9 Lotta Kreuger Pär Lundin Linköping PIF/Motala PIF
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B-slutspelet
Namn Förening

1 Anders Magnusson/Lars-Erik Hellström Enköping PIK

2 Magnus Andersson och Peter Carlsson SPIK
3 Lars-Ove Gustafsson och Susan Berggren Göteborg PIF
3 Jan Viberg och Anders Tellegård Göteborg PIF
5 Tommy Ström Sven-Olof Skoglund Söderhamn PIK
5 Christer Hedström och Torbjörn Hedström SPIK

5 Jan Eriksson och Georg Wängberg SPIK
5 Helene Sädås och Sören Holm Göteborg PIF

9 Per Johansson Roger Sjöholm Motala PIF
9 Lars-Olof Nilsson och Anders Lindholm Eslöv PIF/Malmö PKK
9 Christian Brandberg och Johan Eriksson Göteborg PIF
9 Håkan Sterner, Bo Jättner Södertälje PIF

9 Tommy Månsson, Eslöv och Paul Gran, Malmö Eslöv PIF
9 Annika Aronsson och Marie Berg Eslöv PIF
9 Hans Bäckman Göran Jansson Västerås PIF

9 Per Svensson/Anders Hansson Malmö Postens KK
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C-slutspelet
Namn Förening

1 Per Högström/Lennart Edström Enköping PIK

2 Marie Bergelin och Rolf Hagman SPIK
3 Ewa Wiklund/Marie Nilsson Umepostens IF
3 Johan Mårtensson och Håkan Zimmander Eslöv PIF
5 Ove Pettersson, Jan-Eric Thorsell Karlstad PIF
5 Per Jansson och Jenny Lingehag SPIK

5 Ayman Mahamed och Marcus Ryberg SPIK
5 Simon Carlsson Karimi och Matilda Hestreus SPIK

9 Christian Bergkvist/Lars Ekdahl Malmö Postens KK
9 Barbro Karlsson och Bittan Sjökvist Eslöv PIF
9 Katarina Sjöberg Stig Bergström Linköping PIF/Lulepostens IF
9 Ylva Hultman och Karin Hogedal Göteborg PIF

9 Poul Hommel och Christer Andersson Eslöv PIF
9 EvaLena Hesselbrand/Kerstin Hesselbrand Enköping PIK
9 Gunilla Johansson och Carina Adesol SPIK

9 Ossian Holmqvist Bjursmark och Johan BenettssonSPIK
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D-slutspelet

Namn Förening

1 Kent Svensson Olle Laurell Södertälje PIF/SPIK
2 Irene Paby Olle Nyman Söderhamn PIK
3 Anna Lundahl och Auli Mönttinen Göteborg PIF



Namn Förening Poäng Kvot

1 Aleksander Pernat/Fredrik Svensson Malmö Postens KK 8 28

2 Jonas Jacobsson/Anna Bergkvist Malmö Postens KK 8 21

3 Ylva Jacobsson/Jörgen Hermansson Malmö Postens KK 8 20

4 Stig Davidsson - Bertil Eriksson Mora Postens IF 8 10

5 Heimo Auer och Hans Haglund SPIK 8 14

6 Martin Åleberg och Ulf Åhrberg SPIK 8 21

7 Arnold Karlsson, Roland Wiik Södertälje PIF 8 20

8 Peter Jönsson/Jeanette Odén Malmö Postens KK 6 14

9 Agnes Karlsson/Magnus Amhliden Postens Idrottsförbund 6 -1

10 Hans Johansson och Lennart Helgesson SPIK 6 9

11 Robin Holm/Raija Holm Enköping PIK 4 -1

12 Eva Durell /Erik Bowin Göteborg PIF 4 7

13 Christer Eriksson, Jimmy Sundell Norrtälje PIF 4 1

14 Jessica Arnow, Inger Eriksson Norrtälje PIF 4 -10

15 Peter Aulik och Pia Fredriksson SPIK 4 -6

16 Roland Gustavsson och Stig Eriksson SPIK 4 4

17 Carina Persson och Annelie Buller Granlund SPIK 3 -17

18 Svante Olsson och Stig Bramsäng SPIK 3 -18

19 Cecilia Pålsson/Anita Rasmusson Malmö Postens KK 2 -27

20 Anna Widéen, Agneta Flygare Södertälje PIF 2 -33

21 Gunilla Almkvist, Monica Sporre Södertälje PIF 2 -24

22 Lars-Åke Åkerman och Lars Westman SPIK 0 -32
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